





















































































































Vox

Flutes 

Oboes 

Clarinet 1

Clarinets 2

Clarinets 3

Bass Clar.

Bassoon

Alto Saxophones 1-2

Tenor Saxophone

Cornet 1

Cornets 2-3

French Horns 1-2

French Horns 3

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Bass Trombone

Euphonium

Tuba

Str. Bass

Timpani

S. Drum

Glock - Cym

1 

1 
1 
1  
1

 
1

 
1

  
1  
1 
1 
1 
1 
1           
1

         
1       
1       
1       
1  
1   
1   
1 
1           
1 

pizz.



























     
To





 

 

 

  
 









         

        

      

      

      
 

  
  






      
dream the im pos si ble





 

 

 

  
 









         

        

      

      

      
 

  
  






   
dream to





 

 

 

  
 









         

        

      

      

      
 

  
  






      
fight the un bea ta ble





 

 

 

  
 









         

         

      

      

      
 

  
  






   
foe to





 

 

 

  
 









         

         

      

      

      
 

  
  






- - - - - -

The Impossible Dream Joe Darion/Mitch Leigh
Arr. M. Armstrong
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